Product Catalogue
Technovent is delighted to present the latest updated edition of our product catalogue.
It now includes a number of new and improved products for use in cranio/ maxillofacial,
dental and ocular prostheses as well as surgical applications.
Many of our innovative devices/ materials/ products are now globally recognised brand
names and all our products meet the requirements of the many countries in which
Technovent products are distributed.
The Technovent website, www.technovent.com will be regularly updated with product

1:1 cure system
Cure hardness: Shore A 20
Cure at room temperature or accelerate
with heat.
Excellent elongation properties.
6
Factor II (LSR) Silicone Systems
LSR Silicones
900g
1:1 cure system.
Long work time.
Translucent paste forms a tough, optically clear
silicone.  Ideal for high pressure moulding.
A-221-05-LSR Shore A 05, heat cure.
A-223-30-LSR  Shore A 30, heat cure.
A-223-40-LSR Shore A 40, heat cure.
A-225-50-LSR Shore A 50, heat cure.
A-225-60-LSR Shore A 60, heat cure.
A-588-1 & A-588-2
Realistic Silicone
450g
10:1 cure system.

HCR Silicone Systems
HCR silicones have enhanced physical properties over LSR
silicones due to their longer polymeric chains coupled with
the higher filler loading.
Due to their high consistency they need to be processed using
a two roll mill before being sculpted into shape
Technovent offers a range of HCR silicone materials suitable for
orthotic and maxillofacial uses.
ALSIL-HCR Silicone
1kg, 5kg, 20kg
A range of HCR silicones in four different
hardnesses available in smaller
quantity packages.
Ideal for smaller maxillofacial and
finger prostheses.
ALSIL-10 Shore 10
ALSIL-20 Shore 20
ALSIL-35 Shore 35
ALSIL-60 Shore 60
ALSIL-80 Shore 80
Teksil HCR Silicone
Gum
13.6kg Pack
A range of HCR silicones in three different

Medical Adhesive
Remover Spray
2.7oz
Designed to remove prosthetic devices
bonded with Hollister Adhesive
Kath
Text Box
12g also available
Kath
Text Box
DISCONTINUED
Ocular Products
Corneal Units
(Acrylic)
Assorted sizes
CU11515 11.5 Ø  1.5mm pupil Ø
CU11520 11.5 Ø  2.0mm pupil Ø
CU11525  11.5 Ø  2.5mm pupil Ø
CU11530  11.5 Ø  3.0mm pupil Ø
CU11535  11.5 Ø  3.5mm pupil Ø
CU11540  11.5 Ø  4.0mm pupil Ø
CU11545  11.5 Ø  4.5mm pupil Ø
CU11550  11.5 Ø  5.0mm pupil Ø
CU12015  12 Ø  1.5mm pupil Ø
CU12020  12 Ø  2.0mm pupil Ø
CU12025  12 Ø  2.5mm pupil Ø
CU12030  12 Ø  3.0mm pupil Ø
CU12035  12 Ø  3.5mm pupil Ø
CU12040  12 Ø  4.0mm pupil Ø
CU12045  12 Ø  4.5mm pupil Ø
CU12050  12 Ø  5.0mm pupil Ø
CU12515  12.5 Ø  1.5mm pupil Ø
CU12520  12.5 Ø  2.0mm pupil Ø
CU12525  12.5 Ø  2.5mm pupil Ø
CU12530  12.5 Ø  3.0mm pupil Ø
CU12535  12.5 Ø  3.5mm pupil Ø
CU12540  12.5 Ø  4.0mm pupil Ø
CU12545  12.5 Ø  4.5mm pupil Ø
CU12550  12.5 Ø  5.0mm pupil Ø
CU1315  13 Ø  1.5mm pupil Ø
CU1320  13 Ø  2.0mm pupil Ø
CU1325  13 Ø  2.5mm pupil Ø
CU1330  13 Ø  3.0mm pupil Ø
CU1335  13 Ø  3.5mm pupil Ø
CU1340  13 Ø  4.0mm pupil Ø
CU1345  13 Ø  4.5mm pupil Ø
CU1350  13 Ø  5.0mm pupil Ø
Pupils